·
·
·
·
ELEVATOR MODERNIZATION
ELEVATORS 1 & 2
FOR THE
ARROWHEAD REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER

  REMODEL PENTHOUSE FLOOR PLAN - NT
4
REMODEL KEY NOTES:
1. EXISTING DISTRIBUTION BOARD 400A, 480V, 3PH, 3W.
2. EXISTING ELEVATOR 1 CAB LIGHTING AND BLOWER DISCONNECT
SWITCH.
3. EXISTING ELEVATOR 2 CAB LIGHTING AND BLOWER DISCONNECT
SWITCH.
4. EXISTING SPARE DISCONNECT SWITCH.
5. NEW 40HP MOTOR FOR EXISTING ELEVATOR 1. RECONNECT
EXISTING ELEVATOR 1 CIRCUIT WIRES TO NEW ELEVATOR MOTOR
CONTROL PANEL. FIELD VERIFY EXACT LOCATION. COORDINATE
WITH ELEVATOR INSTALLER FOR CONNECTION DETAIL.
6. NEW 57HP MOTOR FOR EXISTING ELEVATOR 2. RECONNECT
EXISTING ELEVATOR 2 CIRCUIT WIRES TO NEW ELEVATOR MOTOR
CONTROL PANEL. FIELD VERIFY EXACT LOCATION. COORDINATE
WITH ELEVATOR INSTALLER FOR CONNECTION DETAIL.
7. EXISTING ELEVATOR CONTROLLER CONNECTIONS TO EACH
ELEVATOR CAB TO REMAIN. COORDINATE WITH ELEVATOR
INSTALLER FOR RECONNECTION DETAILS.
8. EXISTING ELEVATOR PUSH BUTTON TO BE REPLACED. COORDINATE
WITH ELEVATOR INSTALLER FOR ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT CONNECTION
REQUIREMENTS.
9. PROVIDE NEW IDEC RH2, RH3 AND RH4 RELAYS IN EXISTING
ELEVATOR CONTROLLER FOR CONNECTION TO THE EXISTING
CENTRAK INFANT SECURITY SYSTEMS TERMINAL CABINET IN THE
2ND AND 3RD FLOOR TEL ROOMS. COORDINATE WITH CONVERGINT
HEALTHCARE REPRESENTATIVE FOR CONNECTION TO THE
ELEVATOR CONTROLLER. FIELD VERIFY EXACT LOCATION.
10. NEW 3/4"C AND CAT 6 DATA CABLES TO THE CENTRAK INFANT
SECURITY SYSTEMS TERMINAL CABINET LOCATED ON THE  2ND AND
3RD FLOOR TEL ROOMS 2A303 AND 3A303 . REFER TO 2/E2.2 AND
3/E2.2 FOR LOCATION. FIELD VERIFY EXACT CONDUIT ROUTING TO
THE TELECOM ROOMS. REFER TO 1/E3.1 FOR CONDUIT THRU WALLS
AND FLOOR DETAIL.
11.  ROUTE 3/4"C AND CAT 6 DATA CABLES UP TO FIFTH FLOOR. REFER
TO 2/E2.4 FOR LOCATION.
12.  ROUTE 3/4"C AND CAT 6 DATA CABLES UP TO SIXTH FLOOR. REFER
TO 3/E2.4 FOR LOCATION.
13.  ROUTE 3/4"C AND CAT 6 DATA CABLES  UP TO PENTHOUSE. REFER
TO 4/E2.4 FOR LOCATION.
14. ROUTE 3/4"C AND CAT 6 DATA CABLES DOWN TO SIXTH FLOOR.
REFER TO 3/E2.4 FOR CONTINUATION.
15. ELEVATOR SEISMIC ANNUNCIATOR LIGHT PROVIDED BY THE
ELEVATOR CONTROLLER. MOUNT SEISMIC ANNUNCIATOR LIGHT ON
THE ELEVATOR CONTROLLER ENCLOSURE. PROVIDE CONDUIT AND
CABLES TO CONNECT ANNUNCIATOR LIGHT TO THE ELEVATOR
CONTROLLER FOR SEISMIC SWITCH STATUS AS REQUIRED.
COORDINATE WITH ELEVATOR INSTALLER FOR CONNECTION
DETAILS. FIELD VERIFY EXACT LOCATION.
1
1
1
1
1
1
1 1/31/23      HCAI COMMENTS
8/30/2023, 1:10:03 PM
S222026-36-00
Allen Cheng
NOT FOR BID
2
13
A
A
2
3
SECTION A-A
KEY NOTES:
2
3
1 CONCRETE FLOOR OR WALL PER ARCHITECTURAL/STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS.
MAX. DIA. OF THROUGH OPENING IS 2".